

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 200 OF 2000

BHIM MAHTO & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/11/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant(s)

Mr. ATM Rangaramanujam, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.

Mr. D.M. Nargolkar, Adv.

Mr. Abinash Coomar, Adv. (A.C)

For Respondent(s) Kumar Rajesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. ATM Rangaramanujam, learned senior counsel started his arguments at 3.05 p. m. and

was on his legs till the rising of the court.

The matter remained part-heard.

List the matter in the 2nd week of December, 2005.

(Ganga Thakur)

PS to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)

Court Master