

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 200 OF 2000

BHIM MAHTO & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/12/2005 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A.T.M. Rangaramanujam, Sr.Adv.

Mrs. Alka Jha, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha,Adv.

Mr. D.M. Nargolkar,Adv.

Mrs. Sangeetha Jha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.

Ex-Parte

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It is stated that the State counsel on behalf of the

11 supply State of Bihar has been appointed recently. The Registry sha
necessary

paper book to him and list this matter in the third week of January, 2006.

)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER